
S

PME shop & rent

GARGELLEN 1.423m
Barga
1530m

Madrisa
Rundtour CH

St. Antönier Joch
2.379m

Riedkopf 2.552m

Gargellner Köpfe 2.482m

Gafierjoch
2.415m

Madrisa 2.770m

Madrisa Steilhang

Obwaldhütte
1.860m

Aufstieg Madrisa
Rundtour CH

Nidla

2.300m

Bergrestaurant
Schafberg Hüsli

2.130m

Kesslhütte
Gargellner Alpe 1.733m

Rätschenfluh 2.703m

Schlappiner Joch
2.202m
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Spielmannkopf
Rinderhütte

2

6a

9

2a

2b

12

Dr´ Schirm

1

2a

1

Skischule


